

# CommVault Customer Wins IDG's InfoWorld 100 Award

December 15, 2009

- Cleveland Indians Honored for its Advanced Video Capture & Archiving Platform Project, Fueled in Part by CommVault Technology -

OCEANPORT, N.J., Dec 15, 2009 (BUSINESS WIRE) -- CommVault (NASDAQ:CVLT):

### **News Facts**

- The Cleveland Indians, a CommVault(R) customer, is among the winners of IDG's 2009 InfoWorld 100 Awards.
- The Cleveland Indians organization was honored for its excellence in establishing an advanced video capture and archiving platform, which delivered at-bat video clips of nearly 2,600 games per year via touch-screen systems. The team expanded the system to its spring training facility, while upgrading its data center and adding a <u>disaster recovery</u> site, leveraging technology from CommVault, Microsoft, VMware and NetApp.
- In June 2009, the Cleveland Indians <u>announced</u> that it had selected <u>CommVault Simpana(R)</u> software to maximize the availability and reliability of operational data and nearly 2,600 games catalogued and <u>archived</u> in a state of the art online video capture system across its <u>virtualized</u> infrastructure.
- According to the Cleveland Indians, the move from Symantec to CommVault software has allowed the organization's IT
  department to significantly improve application performance, achieve better scalability and decrease unnecessary
  administrative overhead from 45 minutes a day to less than 30 minutes a week, thereby reducing overall storage
  management costs.
- Simpana software's Singular Information Management(R) approach simplifies server virtualization deployment and management for the Cleveland Indians by eliminating the need to separately install, configure and manage numerous agents to protect multiple virtual machines.
- Companies around the world rely on technology to enable and enhance their business operations and deliver on their business strategies. The InfoWorld 100 Awards recognize each year the 100 most innovative uses of IT initiatives to further business goals.

Tweet this: @CommVault customer, Cleveland Indians, wins InfoWorld 100 Award http://bit.lv/tHOP

# **Supporting Quotes**

- "We are thrilled to be part of this prestigious awards program," said Whitney Kuszmaul, network manager, Cleveland Indians. "We consider the video and archiving project a major achievement, one that greatly contributes to the strength of the Indians brand and our technology partners were certainly a critical component of our success."
- "This year's recipients of InfoWorld's highest honor are shining examples of IT projects undertaken by tech leaders committed to pushing their organizations forward," said Jason Snyder, features editor, *InfoWorld*.

## **Supporting Resources**

- More on the Cleveland Indians Case Study <a href="http://news.commvault.com/pdf/cleveland\_indians.pdf">http://news.commvault.com/pdf/cleveland\_indians.pdf</a>
- More on CommVault Simpana replication <a href="http://www.commvault.com/products-replication.html">http://www.commvault.com/products-replication.html</a>
- More on CommVault content indexing http://www.commvault.com/solutions-content-organization.html
- More on CommVault deduplication http://www.commvault.com/solutions-deduplication.html
- More on CommVault and VMware support http://www.commvault.com/solutions-vmware.html
- More CommVault news
  - http://news.commvault.com/
- Follow CommVault on Twitter http://twitter.com/CommVault
- Visit CommVault's delicious page http://delicious.com/commvault

A singular vision -- a belief in a better way to address current and future data management needs -- guides CommVault in the development of Singular Information Management(R) solutions for high-performance data protection, universal availability and simplified management of data on complex storage networks. CommVault's exclusive single-platform architecture gives companies unprecedented control over data growth, costs and risk. CommVault's Simpana(R) software suite of products was designed to work together seamlessly from the ground up, sharing a single code and common function set, to deliver superlative Data Protection, Archive, Replication, Search and Resource Management capabilities. More companies every day join those who have discovered the unparalleled efficiency, performance, reliability, and control only CommVault can offer. Information about CommVault is available at <a href="https://www.commvault.com">www.commvault.com</a>. CommVault's corporate headquarters is located in Oceanport, New Jersey in the United States. (cvlt-cs)

#### Safe Harbor Statement

Customers' results may differ materially from those stated herein; CommVault does not guarantee that all customers can achieve benefits similar to those stated above. This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements regarding financial projections, which are subject to risks and uncertainties, such as competitive factors, difficulties and delays inherent in the development, manufacturing, marketing and sale of software products and related services, general economic conditions and others. Statements regarding CommVault's beliefs, plans, expectations or intentions regarding the future are forward-looking statements, within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. All such forward-looking statements are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. Actual results may differ materially from anticipated results. CommVault does not undertake to update its forward-looking statements.

©1999-2009 CommVault Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. CommVault, CommVault and logo, the "CV" logo, CommVault Systems, Solving Forward, SIM, Singular Information Management, Simpana, CommVault Galaxy, Unified Data Management, QiNetix, Quick Recovery, QR, CommNet, GridStor, Vault Tracker, InnerVault, Quick Snap, QSnap, Recovery Director, CommServe, CommCell and ROMS, are trademarks or registered trademarks of CommVault Systems, Inc. All other third party brands, products, service names, trademarks, or registered service marks are the property of and used to identify the products or services of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.

SOURCE: CommVault

### Media Contact:

CommVault
Dani Kenison, 732-728-5370
pr@commvault.com

Investor Relations Contact:

CommVault
Michael Picariello, 732-728-5380
ir@commvault.com